Amphenol
Circular Interconnects
D-11
MIL-C-38999 Series II  JT Series Bayonet Coupled Crimp Circular Connectors
Features
• Lightweight Space-saving design
• Durability – 500 cycles
• EMI Shielded Optional

  (page D-12 and D-13)
JT Accessories – Cable Clamp for Crimp type Housing (if ordered separately to connector)
Part Number System: Finish (-XX9 standard) Diagram
Chromate Treat -XX0
Anodic Coating -XX5
Cadmium Plated Nickel Base -XX7
Olive Drab, Cadmium, Nickel Base -XX9
 10-405982-XXX
SHELL SIZE
8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24
FINISH
See adjacent table Electroless Nickel -XXG
JT Accessories – Heat Shrinkable Backshells (shielded)
Backshell Configuration (-X) Part Number: Shell
Size Finish Type -1 -2 -3 Diagram
ABK A-WAR-X 8
ABK A-WBR-X 10
ABK A-WCR-X 12
ABK A-WDR-X 14
ABK A-WER-X 16
ABK A-WFR-X 18
ABK A-WGR-X 20
ABK A-WHR-X 22
ABK A-WJR-X 24
Olive
Drab
Cadmium
Shielded
S
tra
ig
ht
45
º
R
ig
ht
 A
ng
le
Alternatives: Unshielded Replace R with U, Electroless Nickel replace W with F.
JT Accessories - Caps
Part Numbers: Shell
Size Cap & Chain for Plugs
Cadmium Plate, Ni Base Chain length Cap & Chain for Receptacle
Cadmium Plate, Ni Base Chain length
8 10-241801-089 10-241800-089
10 10-241801-109 76.2mm 10-241800-109 76.2mm
12 10-241801-129 10-241800-129
14 10-241801-149 10-241800-149
16 10-241801-169 10-241800-169
18 10-241801-189
88.9mm
10-241800-189
88.9mm
20 10-241801-209 10-241800-209
22 10-241801-229 10-241800-229
24 10-241801-249
101.6mm
10-241800-249

JTN06…
Straight Plug
MS Part Numbering System
Contacts Variations:
See page D-13 for a list
of PINS, SOCKETS,
COAX and POWER
contacts available
Finish Suffix W/SR
Suffix
Cadmium Plated Ni Base  (SR)
Olive Drab Cadmium
Plated, Ni Base (014) (386)
Electroless Ni (023) (424)
Anodic Coating (Alumilite) (005) (300)
Chromate treated (Iridite
14-2) (011) (344)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular MIL Spec Connector category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
89075GULPR  0025-262-542  0025-264-3014  58-570121-04S  0134-213-1208  0134-213-2209  0025-258-000  60-042022-07P  60-042022-19P
60-042022-23P  60-042217-10P  0114-201-1278  012-0467-000  602GB06EG24-61SN  0134-201-1207  0134-213-1006  6104-207-2302  6104-
208-1902  61-168211-04P  61-168617-10P  6131-202-19149P  6131-204-21149P  6131-208-13149P  6131-209-17149P  6131-210-11149P  6131-
211-19149P  6131-216-19149P  6131-259-21149P  6131-259-23149P  6131-265-17149P  6131-265-19149P  CS3100A18-1P-472  CS3100A-36-
77P  CS3101A-16-55P  CS3102A-10SL-55P  CS3102A-14S-58P  CS3102A-32-17P  CS3102A32-25S  CS3102C18-4P-472
CS3106A10SL3S004  CS3106A-18-73S  CS3108A-14S-52S  CS3108A-28-51S  6162-233-1277  6162-324-1231  M243082296Z
M2884010AC1S1  CT0-24-10SC  CT0M20-7PCAU  M28840/17AC1G3